
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 53925592

Data publicarii	02.02.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 699,12 RON - 699,12 RON

Descriere: DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 12 7,36 88,32 105,1 SANO PARDOSELI 2 L buc 7 19,33 135,31 161,02 DERO AUTOMAT PERSIL 10 KG SAC 1 65 65 77,35 SAPUN LICHID ASEVI 5L BUC 2 45 90 107,1 PASTA MAINI ULTRA DERMA buc 35 6,4 224 266,56 ODORIZANT CAMERA APARAT/REZERVA BUC 3 22,75 68,25 81,22 HIG ALYSOR NATUR 1ST CU BANDEROLA 50M (24/BAX) BAX 2 14,118 28,24 33,61
